Qld Excel Cup Series 2018 Points

Driver

Brett Parrish
Darren Whittington
Daniel Peasey
Scott Green
Simon Winters
Frank Mammarella
Tyrone Gautier
Daniel Natoli

Dave Shinners
Cam Wilson

Mick McCLoud
Gordon Smith
John Sheridan
Robert Buckley

Sieton Connor Young

Mark Goldspink
Scott Kelly
Aaron Cameron
Tony Hambly
Holly Espray
Daniel Pearson
Ben Smith

Tom Needham
Harry Haggarty
Xander Antonieff
Broc Feeney
Darren Currie
Steve Pilkington
Scott Haggarty
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Rd 1
Points
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73
49

29
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Rd 2
Points
92
71
75
65
26

49
46
47
69
20
15
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67
15
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4
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Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd6
Points Points Points Points
80 88 94 92
60 32 96 80
43 94 63 90

67 90 80
63 69 50 78
56 63 70 53
74 21 36 38
42 33 39 33
23 26 47 67
47
92 27 11
39 23 14 11
50
25 27
12 55 57
48
31 50 8
18 9 32 25
15 31 34
27 3
37 24
26
4 17 23 23
3 12 24 27
4 8 16 14
46
19 13 10
7 7 29

Rd7
Points
46
50
17

40
30
20
12
10
26
21
22
36
13
13

4

2
14

15

Rd8
Points

Penalty

-25

Total
0
547
A77
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362
344
296
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229
202
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51



Tomas Gasperak
Ross Street
Greg Robertson
Kaden Olsen
Warren King
Jason Haren
Jaylyn Robotham
Matt Wells

Cliff Sedgley
Ashley Izod

Gary Olsen
Jasen Hannagan
Rohan Barry
Josh Richards
Andrew Bond
Josh Brown
Gabriel Gasperak
Chris Wilkins
John Carter
Matthew Gilmour
Sean Evans
Jeremy Butler
Ben Wilcox

Mike Smith

Chris Donnelly
Dave Potter
James Van Roon
Nicholas McLeod
Oscar Comley
Mitchell Witt
Brendan Martin
Josh Smith
Ronnie Conquest

<

15

32
10

18

39

BN

=

14

NI N

16

18

»

N

15

27

24

13

42

17

10

15

6 2
13 2
18 2

32

3

7

3 7

2

4 1

1
8
6
5

4

4
2
1

PNWWPAPADPEDMOOO NN OO OO



Series Points System

Points allocated to each race as follows and round points are the total of each race points for that round.
1st,2nd,3rd,4 ,5,6 & 7th 8th, 9,10 11th,12th13th, 14tt 15th,16 17th,18 19th
25,23,21,19,17,15,14 13,12,11 10,9 8,7 6,5 4,3 2
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